
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB05966102 SANCHEZ ABAL, JORDI 11,2 M 2 15 46
CB05097222 REGIS, CHRISTOPHE 14 M 3

2 CB05117069 MARTINEZ GARCIA-TUÑON, GUSTAVO 11,5 M 3 21 45
CB05204608 MADRAZO SERNA, BEATRIZ 28,8 F 5

3 CB05755910 MORA CASALS, JUAN DE DIOS DE 13,9 M 3 17 43
CB05755908 OLIVERAS PORTABELLA, Mª GLORIA 14,8 F 3

4 CB00046509 BIARGE SANJOAQUIN, VALERO 15,2 M 3 20 42
CB00123949 DUEÑAS LAITA, AURORA 20,3 F 4

5 CB00122951 TICO FARRE, CARLOS 16,1 M 3 9 41
CB03030490 RAVENTOS BASAGOITI, RAMON 1,8 M 1

6 CB05226202 GODO GARCIA, OLEGARIO 10,9 M 2 19 40
CB05798513 MONTANER GARCIA, JORGE 22,5 M 4

CB05118335 JIMENEZ BOIXEDA, ALEXANDRE 18,4 M 3 23 40
CB05336911 GOYTISOLO MARQUINEZ, IGNACIO 21,2 M 4

8 CB05119382 HOSPITAL TORENT, CARLOS 11 M 2 11 39
CB05085264 UNSAIN ROMERO, SERGIO 7,8 M 2

CB03116829 CIRACH BOET, RAMON 20,6 M 4 20 39
CB05994325 PROVENZALE, CARLO 15,6 M 3

10 CB05087782 TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCESC 10,8 M 2 12 38
CB05087783 CASAS SELVAS, Mª TERESA 8,4 F 2

CB05011286 ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, NURIA 8,5 F 2 13 38
CB05116187 ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA 12,2 F 3

CB05047236 RAVENTOS ARMENGOL, PEDRO 14,6 M 3 17 38
CB05226113 GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN 15,3 M 3

CB64977366 XU, CHEN 26,5 F 5 26 38
CB23949690 LIU, ZHIWEI 19,3 M 4

CB00977058 ZHOU, JIANGUO 29,7 M 5 31 38
CB23068209 CHEN, LINWEI 29,7 M 5

15 CB05017300 BREMON FERNANDEZ-AYALA, LEOPOLDO 7,2 M 2 5 37
CB05046440 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO 2,5 M 1

CB00140131 MEDINA MARTIN, JESÚS Mª 16,1 M 3 12 37
CB05339630 CIURO VILLARROYA, JOSEP Mª 6,1 M 2

Clasificación Hándicap



CB03514602 GUI TORRENTS, JAIME 11,1 M 2 17 37
CB05652272 MONTESINO-E. PARIS, JACOBO 19,8 M 4

CB05119468 SUNYER LEFORT, JOSE-Mª 19,5 M 4 19 37
CB05048118 GRASES TRIAS DE BES, Mª ISABEL 14 F 3

CB05120989 ENGLISH, DAVID 20,6 M 4 21 37
CB05886222 CASTRIOTY, CHRISTOPHER 16 M 3

20 CB05010222 DE LA RIVA BASSOLS, MARTA 11,4 F 2 6 36
CB02018741 FLORAN CAÑADELL, Mª CARMEN 0,4 F 1

CB05045932 VILA MANCHO, EMMA 10,3 F 2 19 36
CB05118061 FERRER CARRERAS, MANEL 23,2 M 4

22 CM07041456 FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS 0,5 M 1 3 35
CB05047374 MOLINS RAICH, MARC 6 M 2

CB01225003 JULIA MAGRINA, OSCAR 6,1 M 2 8 35
CB12226696 BLANC FUREST, JUAN 8,2 M 2

CB05116253 FARELL NADAL, RAMON 14,4 M 3 15 35
CB05120359 SALLENT GARRIGA, EUGENI 10,8 M 2

CB05176067 DIEZ LLAMBRICH, JORDI 12,2 M 3 16 35
CB05178233 SOLER CARNE, ASSUMPCIO 15 F 3

CB05086859 MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN 14 F 3 18 35
CB05047237 MOIX VIDAL, ELENA 15,6 F 3

CB08927788 ZHOU ZHU, ZHIWEN 19,4 M 4 20 35
CB23920654 XU SHAN, JIANNAN 14,9 M 3

CB00977056 YANG PAN, WEI 33,3 M 5 26 35
CBB1978273 JIN, BANGJIONG 18,3 M 3

29 CB03117413 IBARS TORRES, Mª JOSE 10,4 F 2 13 34
CB05180830 TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA 10,6 F 2

CB05009406 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARMEN 7,9 F 2 16 34
CB05177018 GISPERT TALAVERA, JORGE DE 21,7 M 4

CB05025185 PARIS DE CARANDINI, GABRIELA 22 F 4 28 34
CB05744588 MONTESINO-E. MENDEZ, ROSARIO 27,5 F 5

CB05049360 DURAN ZAFON, CARMEN 26,5 F 5 31 34
CB05174174 MARTI FELEZ, JAIME 29,6 M 5

33 CB02268792 PIERA VIVO, NIEVES 10,7 F 2 14 33
CB02048695 ASTRUELLS PUJOL, M. DEL MAR 13,5 F 3



CB05649898 ALEGRE ORDUNA, ALEIX 9,9 M 2 18 33
CB00176972 RUEDA ROMERO, SARA 22,6 F 4

CB05176577 ALTEMIR MALO, JAVIER 16,2 M 3 21 33
CB05762813 MEDIR BENITEZ, ESTHER 21,6 F 4

CB05337829 CASTILLO BELMONTE, ALEJANDRO 26,5 M 5 22 33
CB05117540 RODRIGUEZ-MARIN SASTRE, JOSE-PABLO 13,8 M 3

CB00084575 FERRE GAIG, RAMON 14,1 M 3 23 33
CB05084394 VARDERI CASAS, MARCOS 26,1 M 4

CB00650727 GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO 18,4 M 3 25 33
CB00650732 CUADROS CARRETERO, LUISA 25,1 F 4

CB05339493 BRAUER MEYER, CLEMENS 20,5 M 4 27 33
CB05800284 MORAGAS RAGUE, BEATRIZ DE 26,5 F 5

CB05270930 CASTELLS ESCOLÀ, JOSEFINA 21,1 F 4 27 33
CB05274162 RECASENS CORTINA, RICARD 26,5 M 5

41 CB05934697 ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC 10,6 M 2 12 32
CB05122874 MARSANS FERRER, CARLA 9,7 F 2

CB05118081 PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT 15,1 F 3 17 32
CB05009407 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, INES 14,5 F 3

CB08167627 POLO VILALBA, ALEX 18,4 M 3 21 32
CB08338077 SANCHEZ SUBIRA, ANTONIO 17,5 M 3

CB05337826 ARNALTE MARCHANTE, LUISA 27,3 F 5 23 32
CB05116249 PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA 15,1 F 3

45 CB28330882 ORIOLA-CORTADA Y MAIDEU, LUIS DE 3,4 M 1 5 31
CB05268313 LLORENS DOT, FRANCESC 6,3 M 2

CB05035792 MARRON ESTRADA, CARLOS-HUGO 15,1 M 3 13 31
CB05019562 AÑOVEROS TERRADAS, JULIO 7,5 M 2

CB05176770 ROMERO MORILLO, DOLORES 14,3 F 3 18 31
CB05176771 RUEDA SANCHEZ, ANDRES 17 M 3

48 CB05083979 FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES 16 F 3 23 30
CB05180297 CORTINA ANDREVI, MAIDO 26 F 4

49 CB01274634 SOLER MASFERRER, LLUIS 10,5 M 2 9 29
CB01045710 TORRES MOLINER, JOSE-MIGUEL 6 M 2

50 CB02330300 GALLEGOS VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 13,7 M 3 22 27
CB05758462 VILLANUEVA ALMENDROS, PILAR 32,8 F 5

51 CB05122683 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS 9,4 M 2 9 25



CB05175161 SCHRODER QUIJANO, PANCHO 5,8 M 2

52 CB05086605 ALUJAS RUIZ, Mª DOLORS 24 F 4 18 19
CB05047734 GIMENO GELABERT, TERESA 10,1 F 2



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB00122951 TICO FARRE, CARLOS 16,1 M 3 9 32
CB03030490 RAVENTOS BASAGOITI, RAMON 1,8 M 1

CB05017300 BREMON FERNANDEZ-AYALA, LEOPOLDO 7,2 M 2 5 32
CB05046440 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO 2,5 M 1

CM07041456 FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS 0,5 M 1 3 32
CB05047374 MOLINS RAICH, MARC 6 M 2

4 CB05966102 SANCHEZ ABAL, JORDI 11,2 M 2 15 31
CB05097222 REGIS, CHRISTOPHE 14 M 3

5 CB05010222 DE LA RIVA BASSOLS, MARTA 11,4 F 2 6 30
CB02018741 FLORAN CAÑADELL, Mª CARMEN 0,4 F 1

6 CB05119382 HOSPITAL TORENT, CARLOS 11 M 2 11 28
CB05085264 UNSAIN ROMERO, SERGIO 7,8 M 2

CB01225003 JULIA MAGRINA, OSCAR 6,1 M 2 8 28
CB12226696 BLANC FUREST, JUAN 8,2 M 2

8 CB05755910 MORA CASALS, JUAN DE DIOS DE 13,9 M 3 17 27
CB05755908 OLIVERAS PORTABELLA, Mª GLORIA 14,8 F 3

9 CB05087782 TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCESC 10,8 M 2 12 26
CB05087783 CASAS SELVAS, Mª TERESA 8,4 F 2

CB28330882 ORIOLA-CORTADA Y MAIDEU, LUIS DE 3,4 M 1 5 26
CB05268313 LLORENS DOT, FRANCESC 6,3 M 2

11 CB05011286 ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, NURIA 8,5 F 2 13 25
CB05116187 ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA 12,2 F 3

CB00140131 MEDINA MARTIN, JESÚS Mª 16,1 M 3 12 25
CB05339630 CIURO VILLARROYA, JOSEP Mª 6,1 M 2

13 CB05117069 MARTINEZ GARCIA-TUÑON, GUSTAVO 11,5 M 3 21 24
CB05204608 MADRAZO SERNA, BEATRIZ 28,8 F 5

14 CB05226202 GODO GARCIA, OLEGARIO 10,9 M 2 19 23
CB05798513 MONTANER GARCIA, JORGE 22,5 M 4

15 CB00046509 BIARGE SANJOAQUIN, VALERO 15,2 M 3 20 22
CB00123949 DUEÑAS LAITA, AURORA 20,3 F 4

CB05047236 RAVENTOS ARMENGOL, PEDRO 14,6 M 3 17 22
CB05226113 GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN 15,3 M 3

Clasificación Scratch



CB05116253 FARELL NADAL, RAMON 14,4 M 3 15 22
CB05120359 SALLENT GARRIGA, EUGENI 10,8 M 2

CB05934697 ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC 10,6 M 2 12 22
CB05122874 MARSANS FERRER, CARLA 9,7 F 2

19 CB03514602 GUI TORRENTS, JAIME 11,1 M 2 17 21
CB05652272 MONTESINO-E. PARIS, JACOBO 19,8 M 4

CB03117413 IBARS TORRES, Mª JOSE 10,4 F 2 13 21
CB05180830 TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA 10,6 F 2

21 CB05009406 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARMEN 7,9 F 2 16 20
CB05177018 GISPERT TALAVERA, JORGE DE 21,7 M 4

CB05176067 DIEZ LLAMBRICH, JORDI 12,2 M 3 16 20
CB05178233 SOLER CARNE, ASSUMPCIO 15 F 3

CB01274634 SOLER MASFERRER, LLUIS 10,5 M 2 9 20
CB01045710 TORRES MOLINER, JOSE-MIGUEL 6 M 2

24 CB05118335 JIMENEZ BOIXEDA, ALEXANDRE 18,4 M 3 23 19
CB05336911 GOYTISOLO MARQUINEZ, IGNACIO 21,2 M 4

CB03116829 CIRACH BOET, RAMON 20,6 M 4 20 19
CB05994325 PROVENZALE, CARLO 15,6 M 3

CB05045932 VILA MANCHO, EMMA 10,3 F 2 19 19
CB05118061 FERRER CARRERAS, MANEL 23,2 M 4

CB02268792 PIERA VIVO, NIEVES 10,7 F 2 14 19
CB02048695 ASTRUELLS PUJOL, M. DEL MAR 13,5 F 3

CB05035792 MARRON ESTRADA, CARLOS-HUGO 15,1 M 3 13 19
CB05019562 AÑOVEROS TERRADAS, JULIO 7,5 M 2

29 CB05119468 SUNYER LEFORT, JOSE-Mª 19,5 M 4 19 18
CB05048118 GRASES TRIAS DE BES, Mª ISABEL 14 F 3

CB05086859 MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN 14 F 3 18 18
CB05047237 MOIX VIDAL, ELENA 15,6 F 3

CB05118081 PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT 15,1 F 3 17 18
CB05009407 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, INES 14,5 F 3

32 CB08927788 ZHOU ZHU, ZHIWEN 19,4 M 4 20 17
CB23920654 XU SHAN, JIANNAN 14,9 M 3

CB05122683 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS 9,4 M 2 9 17
CB05175161 SCHRODER QUIJANO, PANCHO 5,8 M 2



34 CB05120989 ENGLISH, DAVID 20,6 M 4 21 16
CB05886222 CASTRIOTY, CHRISTOPHER 16 M 3

CB05176770 ROMERO MORILLO, DOLORES 14,3 F 3 18 16
CB05176771 RUEDA SANCHEZ, ANDRES 17 M 3

CB05649898 ALEGRE ORDUNA, ALEIX 9,9 M 2 18 16
CB00176972 RUEDA ROMERO, SARA 22,6 F 4

37 CB64977366 XU, CHEN 26,5 F 5 26 14
CB23949690 LIU, ZHIWEI 19,3 M 4

CB00084575 FERRE GAIG, RAMON 14,1 M 3 23 14
CB05084394 VARDERI CASAS, MARCOS 26,1 M 4

CB08167627 POLO VILALBA, ALEX 18,4 M 3 21 14
CB08338077 SANCHEZ SUBIRA, ANTONIO 17,5 M 3

40 CB00977056 YANG PAN, WEI 33,3 M 5 26 13
CBB1978273 JIN, BANGJIONG 18,3 M 3

CB05337826 ARNALTE MARCHANTE, LUISA 27,3 F 5 23 13
CB05116249 PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA 15,1 F 3

CB05337829 CASTILLO BELMONTE, ALEJANDRO 26,5 M 5 22 13
CB05117540 RODRIGUEZ-MARIN SASTRE, JOSE-PABLO 13,8 M 3

CB05176577 ALTEMIR MALO, JAVIER 16,2 M 3 21 13
CB05762813 MEDIR BENITEZ, ESTHER 21,6 F 4

44 CB00650727 GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO 18,4 M 3 25 12
CB00650732 CUADROS CARRETERO, LUISA 25,1 F 4

45 CB05083979 FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES 16 F 3 23 11
CB05180297 CORTINA ANDREVI, MAIDO 26 F 4

46 CB00977058 ZHOU, JIANGUO 29,7 M 5 31 10
CB23068209 CHEN, LINWEI 29,7 M 5

CB05270930 CASTELLS ESCOLÀ, JOSEFINA 21,1 F 4 27 10
CB05274162 RECASENS CORTINA, RICARD 26,5 M 5

48 CB05025185 PARIS DE CARANDINI, GABRIELA 22 F 4 28 9
CB05744588 MONTESINO-E. MENDEZ, ROSARIO 27,5 F 5

CB05086605 ALUJAS RUIZ, Mª DOLORS 24 F 4 18 9
CB05047734 GIMENO GELABERT, TERESA 10,1 F 2

50 CB05049360 DURAN ZAFON, CARMEN 26,5 F 5 31 8
CB05174174 MARTI FELEZ, JAIME 29,6 M 5

CB05339493 BRAUER MEYER, CLEMENS 20,5 M 4 27 8



CB05800284 MORAGAS RAGUE, BEATRIZ DE 26,5 F 5

CB02330300 GALLEGOS VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 13,7 M 3 22 8
CB05758462 VILLANUEVA ALMENDROS, PILAR 32,8 F 5



Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Clasificado

FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, CARLOS CM07041456 0,5 Scratch

MOLINS RAICH, MARC CB05047374 6 Scratch

SANCHEZ ABAL, JORDI CB05966102 11,2 Hándicap

REGIS, CHRISTOPHE CB05097222 14 Hándicap

HOSPITAL TORENT, CARLOS CB05119382 11 Clientes Audi

UNSAIN ROMERO, SERGIO CB05085264 7,8 Clientes Audi

Real Club de Golf El Prat
Parejas Clasificadas


